
{/c
PURCHASE DIVISION

Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: l. In case amounl to be cred to pplier and the bills total does not march prepare fV for debit or credit. 2. Attach
additional sheets ifquantity ofbills or is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with 'see
attachment' . 3 . Purchase Officer can approve Pos,4 os upto Rs. 1 0,000/-, Purchase Manager or Procurement Manager to approve
all bills llom 10,000L to l,00,000/- .4. Attach JV, Office copy of PO/WO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amounr A, exclude
transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B.6. To be approved by accounts manager ifbill value exceeds Rs.
10,0001 7. MD to approve all bills above l, 00,000/-

Date 20-4-21 PRABHAKAR

75910 26-3-21

Suppiier Name SUMMIT SALES LLP PO/WO amount 3,49,883-50

Firm/Company Modi Properties Private Limited
,

Project MPL

BillNo. Bill DateSl. No Bill amount

I 17005 ( 194-21 2t ,961-22

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges): 2t,961-22

MRN No. DzchesMRNSl. No. DC.No DC. Date

91232 z6 Yes n NoI 3625 54-21

EYes D No2

Amount B -Other Credits :-Transportation charges/Charges

Amount C -0ther Debits :

|,961-22,a1Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

/cs,ttz-soAmountE-PO/WOvalue:

v,922-28Amount F - Difference (A - E): GST-18%

o Yes o Excess receive(g/Short received o Other (explained b€low)Quantity received as per PO /WO

a.Jes-aIe+xplaineJl below)ls difference between PO / Bill acceptable?

E*{ppro+€d.-+ithin acceptable limits o No (explained below)Excess / shon material received

o Ye19.N6- wait for balance material c No (explained below)Close PO / W?O

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) o Yes - Rs. l- trX6----------T/

Payment - due date

Remarks: PART BILL

Approved
by

Purchase

Manager
Procurement

Manager
MD Accounts -

receiver of
bill

Accountant Accounts
Manager

Sign: <
Date A Y

Prepared by:

i)O/WO no. PO / WO Date.

Purchase

Officer



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP ' ' 't'r'' ''
' *S-f-) SZf: A +, II floor. Soham Mansion, M.G.Road. Secunderabad - 500003

Emarl. purchasc, a modrprop€rhcs. com

suppricr / cusromer / l ransporrer - cop) GSTINfuNI: 36ACQFS2044Ct27
17005

l9-0.1-2021

75910

26-03-2021

r,4,{,,t i
22-03-2021

t77518

CGST SGST 18,611.20

2t,961.22

3. t50.02

3,350.02

Rupees : Twenty One Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty One and Paise Twenty Two Only

for Summit S&les

Customer D€tails Invoice No.

Invoic€ Date.

PO No.

PO Datc.

Req ID

Req Datc

Modi Propenies PrivatE Limited,.

Sy No. 82/1, Mallapu, Nacharanq Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36AABCM476IE]ZM
Ioc Rcq No

Descnption of Goods HSN/SA(l Qt) Rate Gross

,10 ,165.2ti lltI 9081 - Tiles - Utilin' floor or kitchen dado countn

3

.t

6

7

9

10

ll

l5

1.675.01 t,675.01 Total Invoice Amount

Subjcct to Hyderabad Junsdiction
1{

-I
I ofl : 1'){4-2021
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] total Ta*able AmouorI IGSTtt I I



I l:36143 PM

Modi'Prop;rtles Pvt,Ltd.
5-4-7A713 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

G S T No. : 36AABCM4761E1ZM

illlllllllllllllllllll
75910

Quote No

Quote Date

-.1Supplier Detalls

Summit Sales LLP

5 - 4 -187 I 3&4,11 nd fl oor,Soham Manslon,MG Road, Secunderdbad

GSTrX 35ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-66335551 96t8244433

Klnd Attn : Ham€ndra,Prabhakai

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items

Item Name

Doc No 75910

Doc Date 26-O3-2027

Nit

26-03-202r

SupplyType pplv

Amount

154.00 5 84,550.

47 ,2r6.6L

84,550.58

49,O14.84

154.00 84

I

GST
I

681 9083 - Tiles - Balcony or kltchen dado country rosso - 12
in X 12 ln X 12 pieces - Boxes

9081 - Tiles - Utility floor or kitdren dado country black
berry - 12 in x 12 in X 12 pieces - Boxes

9082 - Tlles - Utility walls or kitchen dado blanco white -
12in X 12in x12 pieces - Boxes

9089 - Tiles - Kitchen dado country paciflc blue - 12 ln X
12 in X 12 pieces - Boxes

9086 - Tiles - Bathroom Roor country caffee - 12 in X 12
in X12 pieces - Boxes

0

0

0

0

5

3

5.28

46

46

45

48

46

28

28

28

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

8

8

18

18

8

1

I

1

{- 86.00

154.00

86.004

'l
0.00 ,550.68

aty

I

_ --:-
Total Order value . . . 349,8A3.s0L

kh Fourty Nine FifW Only. l

Terms and Conditions:-

Sp.cfic.doi I Bnnd

PtylrDnt l.rtrE

Tar

lh[Y€Ny Drb

Ddlvcry Location

P.oallty For Dehy

Tnmpoirtbn Co3t

W.mnty

Advtnc. P.H

O$a{ Tanm

Comphtior Drh

lls$unn€nt

S€cunty

R.mrrls

tb5tl

'. c4 ALI'r-L-
Aaa;r , ]lVlq

ls.tt

All iHm sha[ b€ Nibo brard Rab per Sfr b Rs. 47.22 . indu&q GST, 8or slt

Albrd€frvsy

lndud€d h tt6 aDoYo phes

Whhalby

[,hy Flou€. Phlinum

SY 82/1, Ma@rr, tlsdraarn

PhoG. 7680971999

NI

Nit

NI

NI

,t

Fot ,lo<rl Pro,Ert e ttvt.Ld.

Auth,orts.d slgaatory

Acc€pted th. above Terms And Condtlons

Fot Sumrrri S.t.t LLP

Dat. I J-)_

Purchase Order

24 .O3 .21 11 : 13 :31

lL775L8

RatG i Dls

-l

1

W-€-t€s€m hs tht b r# lt!n! noi onhrl*lg b Watty ard sp3dicatuB, .boyo ods b tur Fboriq of A Eof 809, BE0t,
,001408,8901, purpo6s.

NI

Nlt

Nit

Co{ed tE tl€s tom yE6 Homes 8t Kllhsi0uda and ipt fom Mslag/r



26-Mar-21 I0:41:22 AM

Purchase Order
Original / Off](. Cogy / Pur.haie 0N.Copr

Modi Propertles Pvt.Ltd.
5-4-lA713 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
G S T No. : 36AABCM4761E1ZM

Suppller Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-187/3&4,II nd floor,Soham Manslon,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044C127

040{6335551 9618244433

(ind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Doc No 75910

26-03-2021

Quote No NiI

26-03-2021

Supply

Rate Dis GST Amoun

18.00 84,550.68

47,216.6t

I

___lIal-t

1

4

Item Nam€

9083 - nles - Balcony or kitchen dado country rosso - 12 154.00 465.28
in X 12 in X 12 pieces - Boxes

9081 - Tiles - Utility floor or kitchen dado country black
berry - 12 ifl x 12 in X 12 pieces - Boxes

9082 - Tiles - Utiliw walls or kitchen dado blanco white -
12in X 12ln x12 pieces - Boxes

9089 - Tiles - Kitchen dado country paciflc blue - 12 in X
12 in X 12 pieces - Boxes

9086 - Tiles - Bathroom floor country caffee - 12 in X 12
ln X12 pleces - Boxes

0.00

1
2

3

86.00

154.00

86.00

154.00

5.28

3

46

46

48

465

00

00

00

00

0

0

0

0

00

00

00

00

8

18

18

1

2A

00

28

,55084

49,Or4

84,550.68

68

84

5

Doc Data

Quote Dat€

SupplyTyp€

Total Order Value . , .
On

,883349
Lakh(s) Fourty Nine sa UE ht Hundred E Three and Paise

Terms aod Conditloni :-

6Fcfic.don r 8.r.rd AI lErB sfi8l te NLo brand Rsb por Slt b fu. 1712 , inddir{ GST, 80x si b '11.62,

P.ylllf, trrn3 AlEd€tuory

f[ lndx,ed h he above r.ices

D.*vryDt Wilh h I day

D.[Ya,, Locdotr l&, Fltrer Platum

Sy 8Zl, ldagr, ltlsdlaram.

Phono. 7680971S9

Pon.llty For oeley

Tnnsporlr0on Co3t

W.mnty

Adv.ncc P.ld

Oftlr Tomr

Comphion O.b
Ielrunnorn

S.curny

RfiErts

Nil

Nit

Nit

Nd

We rEs€rve tle rioht b G,6d iBru not conbntrg b qua&y and sp€dijatoB, abovs od€r b b( Floo.iB ol A 801- 008, BE0i,
4901408,8S1 , Frp@.
NT

NX

NI

Colod fr6 th3 torn \4sb l.looE al K6haipda 8nd ["t frDm llbhru.

Fot tldl F'tupc,t,rs Pat-LH.

Authorlscd Slgnatory

Acce9ted tha rbove Terms And Condltons

Fot Sc,nn tt S.t6 LLP

D.E I JJ-

,any

-

t775t

=j

atv
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SUMMIT SALES LLP
# 54-18713 & 4 II Floor, M.G. Road, secunderabad - 500 003

Tel : 040 - 6633 5551

(

rl L\

DC No.

Date

\ l)
)i-

Vehicle No. : b
P.O. / W.O. No. : 1gq1g

M/s

Site
"ussrr.

or{.. f-lhJser". flo*{nrrtO .

!]P.O./WO.Date: l6l
PARTICULARS Quantity

6

7

11

12

13

IN\.I'I
DIInrv4;6 1,

I L-)17

I0 60
GSTIN:
Received the above materials in good condition

Received by : y I

I ql,1l4Date

Stamp:

*\

For SUMMIT SALES Lt,P

Authorised Signatory

k-SraYa^i

MEaEEE
EE

EEE
EE
@

DELIVERYCHALLAN

10

I(

v\


